
Under 15 Girls 200m Heats
CBP: Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers 25.22
Holder: Eleanor Rawson 2 Dash AC 26.01

Qualification to Semi-Finals T78: First  and  Fastest Losers

Heat 1
1 321 Ashton GREENWOOD Spenborough & District AC 26.15
2 356 Jessica RIDGEWAY Barnsley Athletic Club 28.17
3 312 Sophie DECKER Dash Athletics Club 28.78
4 286 Megan ARMSWOOD City of Sheffield AC 29.91
5 305 Laura CHAPPELL Doncaster Athletic Club 31.77

Heat 2
1 326 Billie Jo HARRIS City Of Sheffield AC 26.32
2 348 Abby NEWTON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 27.07
3 329 Georgia HOLLIS LAWRENCE City Of Sheffield AC 27.32
4 324 Eleanor HALL City Of Sheffield AC 28.31
5 354 Abigail POLLARD Scarborough Athletic Club 29.06

Heat 3
1 292 Ashlyn BLAND Gateshead Harriers & AC 26.74
2 337 Empress  MARTIN City Of Sheffield AC 27.02
3 332 Brodie JONES City Of Sheffield AC 29.03
4 339 Corinne MCGRAW Leeds City Athletic Club 29.13
5 352 Florencia ORUM Leeds City Athletic Club 30.87

Heat 4
1 287 Ash COLVIN Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.57
2 373 Emily STRICKLAND Scunthorpe & District AC 27.79
3 351 Rebecca OLIVER City Of Sheffield AC 28.43
4 296 Katie BOWER City Of Sheffield AC 28.74

Under 17 Women 200m Heats
CBP: Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers 24.46
Holder: Kristie Edwards City of Sheffield 25.44

0
Heat 1

1 491 Stephanie ADDISON Gateshead Harriers & AC 26.40
2 541 Hollie LANCASTER Sunderland Harriers 27.02
3 576 Lauren SHARP Wirral AC 28.30
4 499 Emma BROWN Grimsby Harriers & Ac 28.83
5 492 Hermione ARCHER Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 29.13
6 507 Rebekah COPE City Of Sheffield AC 30.22

Heat 2
1 566 Eleanor RAWSON City Of Sheffield AC 26.24
2 523 Ellena FREEMAN Rotherham Harriers & Ac 28.38
3 520 Charlotte FORTH Ribble Valley AC 28.78
4 506 Abigail CLIFF Doncaster Athletic Club 29.79
5 495 Ella BARRETT Chesterfield & District Ac DNS

Heat 3
1 494 Alicia  BARRETT Chesterfield & District Ac 26.41
2 556 Charlotte ORTON Ellenborough AC 27.57
3 522 Annabelle FRANCIS City Of York AC 27.88
4 568 Anna RICHARDSON City Of York AC 28.82
5 535 Alexandra JACKSON Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 29.86

Heat 4
1 516 Kristie EDWARDS City Of Sheffield AC 25.45
2 554 Ellie OCONNOR Chesterfield & District Ac 26.43
3 572 Emma SCHAANNING Chesterfield & District Ac 26.53
4 597 Elaine WILLIAMS Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 28.32
5 581 Taylor SMITH Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 28.81
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Under 17 Men 200m Heats
CBP: Gerald Phiri City of Sheffield 21.82
Holder: Josh Platt Crewe & Nantwich AC 22.58

0

Heat 1
1 475 Thomas SOMERS City Of York AC 22.67
2 454 Matthew MILLER The Dearne A.L.C 23.87
3 465 Thomas ROBERTS City Of York AC 24.35
4 460 Andrew PARKIN Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 25.91
5 484 George WHITE Amber Valley And Erewash Athletic Club 26.26

Heat 2
1 417 Ryan GORMAN Notts AC 22.67
2 413 Josiah FILLEUL City Of Sheffield AC 23.78
3 478 Patrick THACKRAY Wakefield District H & Ac 24.74
4 428 James HARKER Doncaster Athletic Club 24.79
5 468 Billy SALT Rotherham Harriers & Ac 25.59

Heat 3
1 420 Leon GREENWOOD Spenborough & District AC 23.32
2 443 Lamiko THOMAS Sale Harriers Manchester 23.52
3 390 Emmanuel AGALA Sale Harriers Manchester 23.63
4 395 Zac BARNSLEY West Cheshire Athletic Club 23.88
5 416 Eliot GAY Kingston upon Hull AC 25.85

Heat 4
1 394 Kane ANDREWS Sale Harriers Manchester 23.59
2 401 Nick CATLOW Ribble Valley AC 23.69
3 442 Steven LAMBOURNES Doncaster Athletic Club 24.05
4 433 Joe HOBSON City Of Sheffield AC 24.10
5 487 Aaron WOULD Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 24.61

Heat 5
1 471 Robert SHIPLEY City Of York AC 23.56
2 406 Kieran  CORBETT Preston Harriers 24.04
3 459 Lewis PALEY Barnsley Athletic Club 24.30
4 481 Shay WALKER City Of Sheffield AC 25.09
5 473 Joseph SKELTON Doncaster Athletic Club DQ

Under 20 Men 200m Heats
CBP: Liam Clowes Crewe & Nantwich AC 21.58
Holder: Roy Ejiakuekwu Sale Harriers 22.01

0

Heat 1
1 630 Daniel HEALD Sale Harriers Manchester 22.56
2 642 Oliver LITHGOW Wigan & District H & Ac 22.69
3 688 Zenon WISNIEWSKI Sale Harriers Manchester 23.16
4 672 Adam SIMPSON Gateshead Harriers & AC 24.34
5 685 Elliot WILSON Rotherham Harriers & Ac DQ

Heat 2
1 670 Nathan SELBY Sale Harriers Manchester 22.49
2 658 Josh PLATT Crewe & Nantwich AC 22.97
3 669 Jack SEDDON Sale Harriers Manchester 23.35
4 600 Khalig ADEEL Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 23.63
5 668 John SCOTT Chesterfield & District Ac 23.74

Heat 3
1 656 Nicholas PETROU Leeds City Athletic Club 23.09
2 605 Cameron  BARROWS City Of Sheffield AC 23.11
3 660 Jay RARADZA Derby Athletic Club 23.15
4 604 Scott ATKINSON Wakefield District H & Ac 23.19
5 686 Harry WILSON Wetherby Runners Ac 24.52
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Heat 4
1 663 Callum ROUGHNEEN Sale Harriers Manchester 22.98
2 627 Nathan HARRIS Sale Harriers Manchester 23.09
3 662 Will ROTHERFORTH Wakefield District H & Ac 23.20
4 689 Nathan WRIGHT Barnsley Athletic Club 23.82

Senior Men 200m Heats
CBP: Allyn Condon Sale Harriers Manchester 20.64
Holder: David Riley Gateshead Harriers 21.75

0

Heat 1
1 147 Dannish WALKER-KHAN Birchfield H &AC 21.86
2 80 Jake JAMES Derby Athletic Club 22.70
3 49 Marvin EDWARDS Bury Athletic Club 23.70
4 123 Leo RICKETTS Unattached 23.97
5 103 Nqobani MLILO Bradford Airedale Ac 24.18
6 127 Chris RUSHTON Sale Harriers Manchester DNS

Heat 2
1 39 Chris CRAIG Sale Harriers Manchester 22.49
2 105 Dmitri MOSENDZ Bradford Airedale 22.74
3 77 Anu IYANDA Bexley Ac 23.17
4 82 Gareth JONES Wirral AC 23.84
5 61 Matthew GOODMAN University of Sheffield Union of Students 25.30
6 59 Carl FOULSTONE Leeds Met Uni 25.40

Heat 3
1 124 David RILEY Gateshead Harriers & AC 22.48
2 90 William  LATTA Manx Harriers AC 22.73
3 150 Lee WHITELEY Sale Harriers Manchester 23.26
4 63 Thomas GRANTHAM City Of Sheffield AC 23.60
5 69 Daniel HARMES Scunthorpe & District AC 23.94
6 104 Matthew MOLLOY University of Sheffield Union of Students 25.46

Heat 4
1 41 Aaron CROWLEY Sale Harriers Manchester 22.29
2 99 Jerome MCINTOSH City Of Sheffield AC 23.53
3 152 Andrew WILKINSON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 24.00
4 13 Alex BELLIS Sale Harriers Manchester 25.10
5 65 Simon GREEN University of Sheffield Union of Students 25.61

Heat 5
1 156 Symon WOAN Preston Harriers 23.05
2 114 Jamie PHILLIPS Wetherby Runners Ac 23.52
3 19 Andrew BOYD Wirral AC 23.70
4 53 Michael FAIRFIELD Liverpool Harriers & AC 24.08
5 131 Charlie SENDROWSKI Bingley Harriers & AC 25.27

Under 15 Boys 200m Heats
CBP: Alex Kiwomya Rotherham Harriers 22.62
Holder: Joe McGrath Doncaster AC 23.76

0

Heat 1
1 254 Jona EFOLOKO Sale Harriers Manchester 24.44
2 264 Tom MATTHEWSON Doncaster Athletic Club 25.94
3 258 Joshua FORTH Ribble Valley AC 28.38
4 253 Sam DOHERTY Dash Athletics Club 28.60
5 281 Fisayo WILLIAMSON-TAYLOR Warrington A C DQ

Heat 2
1 255 Callum ELLIOTT Bolton United Harriers & AC 24.08
2 266 Joseph MILTON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Ac 24.16
3 279 Joe WALKER Blackwell And District Ac 25.04
4 257 Thomas FLATTERS City Of York AC 26.48
5 247 Ibrahim M ALI Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 29.59
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Heat 3
1 261 Joshua LEATHERD Preston Harriers 24.99
2 259 Derrius GREENAWAY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 27.32
3 272 James RATCLIFFE Sale Harriers Manchester 27.83
4 260 Leroy KEELING Derby Athletic Club DQ

Under 20 Women 200m Heats
CBP: Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers 24.18
Holder: Sophie Riley Preston Harriers 25.27

0

Heat 1
1 704 Beth DOBBIN Doncaster Athletic Club 25.09
2 740 Sophie RILEY Preston Harriers 25.68
3 705 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 26.21
4 746 Abbey STANLEY Rotherham Harriers & Ac 26.65
5 722 Paige MASSEY City Of Sheffield AC 26.82
6 735 Melody  PETERSON Leeds City Athletic Club 27.91

Heat 2
1 709 Rachel HIGHFIELD Gateshead Harriers & AC 25.28
2 749 Maegan  TAYLOR Kingston upon Hull AC 26.70
3 700 Katie CORNER Gateshead Harriers & AC 26.81
4 744 Rachel SHAW Doncaster Athletic Club 27.14
5 731 Nicole NORTON Doncaster Athletic Club 27.29
6 761 Emma WILSON Wirral AC DNS

Senior Women 200m Heats
CBP: Louise Bloor Trafford AC 24.05
Holder: Louise Bloor Trafford AC 24.05

0

Heat 1
1 164 Louise BLOOR Trafford Athletic Club 24.54
2 223 Amanda SHAW Barnsley Athletic Club 25.41
3 241 Tyra WATSON Sale Harriers Manchester 26.25
4 235 Shireen TIMMIS Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 26.94
5 201 Rebecca MARDELL Lancaster & Morecambe AC 27.53
6 172 Wendy DAY Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 33.03

Heat 2
1 170 Kadeena COX Sale Harriers Manchester 25.17
2 207 Becky MCLINDEN Wirral AC 26.04
3 245 Katy WYPER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.05
4 199 Lucy MANSFIELD Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.64
5 192 Dionne JONES Wakefield District H & Ac 26.98

Under 15 Girls 800m Heats
CBP: Alexandra Turner Amber Valley AC 2:16.86
Holder: Ella Eadon City of York AC 2:23.00

0

Heat 1
1 314 Niamh EMERSON Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 2:22.50
2 374 Olivia SYKES Holmfirth Harriers Ac 2:22.81
3 365 Emily SIMPSON City Of Sheffield AC 2:23.19
4 325 Taylor HAMMOND Barnsley Athletic Club 2:31.78
5 311 Mariella DE LARA City Of Sheffield AC 2:32.09
6 306 Charlotte MOXHAM Ribble Valley AC 2:40.37
7 319 Bethany GRANT City Of York AC DNS
8 - -
9 - -
10 - -
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Heat 2
1 299 Annie BRADSHAW Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2:27.72
2 366 Tilly SIMPSON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:28.26
3 340 Tamsin MCGRAW Amber Valley And Erewash Athletic Club 2:31.03
4 298 Eliza BRACKENRIDGE-JONES Stockport Harriers & Ac 2:37.30
5 385 Anna WHITEHEAD Bingley Harriers & AC 2:38.27
6 294 Eleanor BOLTON Ribble Valley AC 2:44.01
7 290 Darcy ATKINSON Doncaster Athletic Club 2:59.80

Under 17 Women 800m FINAL
CBP: Calli Thackery Hallamshire Harriers 2:13.33
Holder: Rachael Scott Preston Harriers 2:18.46

0

FINAL
1 579 Elizabeth SMITH Warrington A C 2:21.40
2 563 Aimee PRATT Sale Harriers Manchester 2:22.42
3 529 Sarah HAMILTON Wigan & District H & AC 2:24.67
4 544 Lucy LENNON Ribble Valley AC 2:25.62
5 589 Hayley TOWNEND Barnsley Athletic Club 2:29.86
6 594 Louise WATTERSON Warrington A C 2:30.72
7 580 Georgina SMITH Ribble Valley AC 2:33.78
8 578 Nadina SKINNER Scunthorpe & District AC 2:39.27

Under 17 Men 800m FINAL
CBP: Tom Smith Kingston upon Hull 1:58.31
Holder: Matthew Wigelsworth Warrington AC 2:04.52

0

FINAL
1 391 Essa AHMED Hallamshire Harriers 2:03.59
2 467 James SALISBURY Preston Harriers 2:05.17
3 470 Joshua SCHOFIELD City Of York AC 2:06.65
4 436 Joseph HUTCHESSON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:07.57
5 486 Patrick WILSON New Marske Harriers Club 2:07.96
6 396 Jonathon BEHARRELL Kingston upon Hull AC 2:12.10
7 397 Daniel BOLTON Ribble Valley AC 2:37.32

Under 20 Men 800m FINAL
CBP: James Bowness Trafford AC 1:52.04
Holder: Jordan Bransberg Skyrac AC 1:55.51

0

FINAL
1 608 Jordan BRANSBERG Skyrac Athletic Club 2:00.21
2 683 Jamie WEBB Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:00.97
3 617 Andrew DESMOND Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:03.78
4 622 Chris GOODWIN West Cheshire Athletic Club 2:05.51
5 653 Harry PAIGE Blackburn Harriers & Ac 2:11.42
6 652 Declan ONEILL Wigan & District H & Ac 2:11.53

Senior Men 800m Heats
CBP: Kieran Flannery Gateshead H&AC 1:52.06
Holder: Anthony Whiteman Shaftesbury Barnet HAC 1:52.58

0

Heat 1
1 17 James BOWNESS Trafford Athletic Club 1:58.31
2 108 Josh  OGUNTAYO Sale Harriers Manchester 1:58.84
3 122 Paul RICE Abingdon Amblers AC 1:59.13
4 149 Thomas WEST Gateshead Harriers & AC 2:00.72
5 140 Oliver STRINGER Leigh Harriers & AC 2:02.15
6 16 Richard BOWMAN University of Sheffield Union of Students 2:02.50
7 137 Lea STEPHENSON Tynedale Harriers & AC 2:04.39
8 118 Kevin PYE Charnwood A C 2:22.62
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Heat 2
1 55 Jacob FEHILY Trafford Athletic Club 1:57.71
2 128 Nick SAMUELS Sale Harriers Manchester 1:57.79
3 47 Daniel ECKERSLEY Kingston AC and Poly Harriers 1:58.63
4 121 John RICE Abingdon Amblers AC 1:59.04
5 117 Adam PRATT Tynedale Harriers & AC 1:59.32
6 132 Adam SIMMS Gateshead Harriers & AC 1:59.41
7 29 Matthew BURNS Lancaster & Morecambe AC 2:02.80

Under 20 Women 800m FINAL
CBP: Leigh Lennon Newham & Essex Beagles 2:10.65
Holder: Sarah McDonald Gateshead Harriers 2:14.81

0

FINAL
1 745 Sally SMITH Wakefield District H & AC 2:16.10
2 707 Laura GOODWIN City Of Sheffield AC 2:19.42
3 755 Danielle WALLIS Macclesfield Harriers & AC 2:20.04
4 717 Zoe KERINS Wakefield District H & Ac 2:21.85
5 729 Imani MODAHL Sale Harriers Manchester 2:24.50
6 716 Sinead KANEEN Manx Harriers AC 2:39.99

Senior Women 800m Heats
CBP: Jennifer Meadows Wigan Harriers 2:03.27
Holder: Natalie Shaw Derby AC 2:16.61

0

Heat 1
1 210 Natalie SHAW Derby Athletic Club 2:13.50
2 173 Nisha DESAI Trafford Athletic Club 2:13.64
3 240 Alexandra TURNER Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 2:13.66
4 167 Sam COLEBY Durham City Harriers & Ac 2:14.05
5 238 Fliss TOURNANT Cambridge & Coleridge Ac 2:41.06

Heat 2
1 206 Sarah MCDONALD Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 2:19.82
2 187 Jenna HILL Sale Harriers Manchester 2:22.27
3 237 Emma  TOOGOOD Durham City Harriers & Ac 2:23.60
4 228 Steph SPENCER Derby Athletic Club 2:39.63

Under 15 Boys 800m FINAL
CBP: Jethro Magraw Amber Valley 2:01.75
Holder: Jethro McGraw Amber Valley AC 2:01.75

0

FINAL
1 263 Markhim LONSDALE Gateshead Harriers & AC 2:06.22
2 252 Oliver DANE City Of Sheffield AC 2:06.58
3 282 Keelan WILSON Rotherham Harriers & Ac 2:17.26
4 264 Tom MATTHEWSON Doncaster Athletic Club 2:20.79
5 260 Leroy KEELING Derby Athletic Club 2:21.74
6 253 Sam DOHERTY Dash Athletics Club 2:44.38

Senior Women 3000m FINAL
CBP: Laura Carney Liverpool Harriers 9:41.88
Holder: Ellie Stevens Derby AC 9:42.82

0

FINAL
1 229 Ellie STEVENS Birchfield Harriers 9:40.97 CBP
2 175 Claire DUCK Leeds City Athletic Club 9:47.04
3 226 Helen SINGLETON Wakefield District H & Ac 9:54.15
4 219 Louise RUDD Stockport Harriers & Ac 9:54.70
5 213 Bobbi PHILLIPS New Marske Harriers Club 9:57.26
6 227 Alex SNOOK Jarrow & Hebburn Ac DNF
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Under 20 Men 3000m FINAL
CBP: Harry Ellis Warrington AC 8:23.85
Holder: Ben Marriott Bingley Harriers 9:15.67

0

FINAL
1 614 Jamaine COLEMAN Preston Harriers & AC 8:43.02
2 667 James SAXTON Wakefield District H & AC 8:53.81
3 631 Matt HOLMES Sale Harriers Manchester 9:37.80

Senior Men 3000m FINAL
CBP: Ryan McLeod Tipton Harriers 8:01.10
Holder: Phil Hurst Elswick Harriers 8:19.68

0

FINAL
1 148 Richard WEIR Derby Athletic Club 8:23.69
2 40 Dean CRANGLE Northumbria University AC 9:09.93
3 96 Iain LYNN City Of York AC 9:10.35
4 58 Leon FOSTER Leeds City Athletic Club 9:12.11
5 78 Mick JAGGER Wolds Vets AC 9:14.84
6 34 Gregan CLARKSON Kingston upon Hull AC 9:23.42
7 158 Sion WYNNE-WILLIAMS Liverpool Harriers & AC 9:36.62
8 144 Douglas TICKNER Derwent Ac Cockermouth 10:01.38
9 22 David BROWN Lancaster & Morecambe Ac 10:09.36
10 50 Josh ELDERFIELD Medway And Maidstone Ac 10:22.23

Under 15 Girls 200m Semi-Finals
CBP: Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers 25.22
Holder: Eleanor Rawson 2 Dash AC 26.01

0

Heat 1
1 321 Ashton GREENWOOD Spenborough & District AC 26.05
2 337 Empress  MARTIN City Of Sheffield AC 26.96
3 287 Ash COLVIN Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.30
4 356 Jessica RIDGEWAY Barnsley Athletic Club 28.13
5 351 Rebecca OLIVER City Of Sheffield AC 28.20
6 329 Georgia HOLLIS LAWRENCE City Of Sheffield AC 28.24

Heat 2
1 326 Billie Jo HARRIS City Of Sheffield AC 26.16
2 292 Ashlyn BLAND Gateshead Harriers & AC 26.48
3 348 Abby NEWTON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 26.66
4 373 Emily STRICKLAND Scunthorpe & District AC 27.64
5 324 Eleanor HALL City Of Sheffield AC 29.01
6 296 Katie BOWER City Of Sheffield AC 29.17
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Under 17 Women 200m Semi-Finals
CBP: Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers 24.46
Holder: Kristie Edwards City of Sheffield 25.44

0

Heat 1
1 516 Kristie EDWARDS City Of Sheffield AC 25.37
2 494 Alicia  BARRETT Chesterfield & District Ac 25.81
3 554 Ellie OCONNOR Chesterfield & District Ac 26.62
4 523 Ellena FREEMAN Rotherham Harriers & Ac 28.59
5 597 Elaine WILLIAMS Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 29.07
6 572 Emma SCHAANNING Chesterfield & District Ac DNS

Heat 2
1 566 Eleanor RAWSON City Of Sheffield AC 26.00
2 491 Stephanie ADDISON Gateshead Harriers & AC 26.23
3 541 Hollie LANCASTER Sunderland Harriers 26.46
4 556 Charlotte ORTON Ellenborough AC 27.31
5 522 Annabelle FRANCIS City Of York AC 28.03
6 576 Lauren SHARP Wirral AC 28.57

Under 17 Men 200m Semi-Finals
CBP: Gerald Phiri City of Sheffield 21.82
Holder: Josh Platt Crewe & Nantwich AC 22.58

0

Heat 1
1 475 Thomas SOMERS City Of York AC 22.53
2 394 Kane ANDREWS Sale Harriers Manchester 23.23
3 471 Robert SHIPLEY City Of York AC 23.57
4 395 Zac BARNSLEY West Cheshire Athletic Club 24.36
5 454 Matthew MILLER The Dearne A.L.C 26.64
6 413 Josiah FILLEUL City Of Sheffield AC DNS

Heat 2
1 417 Ryan GORMAN Notts AC 22.85
2 420 Leon GREENWOOD Spenborough & District AC 23.16
3 443 Lamiko THOMAS Sale Harriers Manchester 23.53
4 390 Emmanuel AGALA Sale Harriers Manchester 23.83
5 401 Nick CATLOW Ribble Valley AC 23.88
6 406 Kieran  CORBETT Preston Harriers 24.10

Under 20 Men 200m Semi-Finals
CBP: Liam Clowes Crewe & Nantwich AC 21.58
Holder: Roy Ejiakuekwu Sale Harriers 22.01

0

Heat 1
1 670 Nathan SELBY Sale Harriers Manchester 22.17
2 642 Oliver LITHGOW Wigan & District H & Ac 22.85
3 660 Jay RARADZA Derby Athletic Club 22.92
4 605 Cameron  BARROWS City Of Sheffield AC 22.99
5 656 Nicholas PETROU Leeds City Athletic Club 23.13
6 662 Will ROTHERFORTH Wakefield District H & Ac 23.70

Heat 2
1 630 Daniel HEALD Sale Harriers Manchester 22.55
2 663 Callum ROUGHNEEN Sale Harriers Manchester 22.82
3 627 Nathan HARRIS Sale Harriers Manchester 22.93
4 658 Josh PLATT Crewe & Nantwich AC 22.97
5 604 Scott ATKINSON Wakefield District H & Ac 23.20
6 688 Zenon WISNIEWSKI Sale Harriers Manchester 23.33
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Senior Men 200m Semi-Finals
CBP: Allyn Condon Sale Harriers Manchester 20.64
Holder: David Riley Gateshead Harriers 21.75

0

Heat 1
1 147 Dannish WALKER-KHAN Birchfield H &AC 21.59
2 39 Chris CRAIG Sale Harriers Manchester 21.62
3 105 Dmitri MOSENDZ Bradford Airedale 22.89
4 156 Symon WOAN Preston Harriers 22.95
5 114 Jamie PHILLIPS Wetherby Runners Ac 23.21
6 150 Lee WHITELEY Sale Harriers Manchester 23.21

Heat 2
1 41 Aaron CROWLEY Sale Harriers Manchester 21.94
2 90 William  LATTA Manx Harriers AC 22.65
3 80 Jake JAMES Derby Athletic Club 23.10
4 77 Anu IYANDA Bexley Ac 23.54
5 124 David RILEY Gateshead Harriers & AC DQ
6 99 Jerome MCINTOSH City Of Sheffield AC DNS

Under 15 Boys 200m FINAL
CBP: Alex Kiwomya Rotherham Harriers 22.62
Holder: Joe McGrath Doncaster AC 23.76

0

FINAL
1 255 Callum ELLIOTT Bolton United Harriers & AC 23.73
2 266 Joseph MILTON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Ac 23.95
3 261 Joshua LEATHERD Preston Harriers 24.67
4 279 Joe WALKER Blackwell And District Ac 25.24
5 264 Tom MATTHEWSON Doncaster Athletic Club 26.49
6 254 Jona EFOLOKO Sale Harriers Manchester DNS

Under 20 Women 200m FINAL
CBP: Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers 24.18
Holder: Sophie Riley Preston Harriers 25.27

0

FINAL
1 704 Beth DOBBIN Doncaster Athletic Club 24.79
2 709 Rachel HIGHFIELD Gateshead Harriers & AC 24.86
3 740 Sophie RILEY Preston Harriers 25.29
4 749 Maegan  TAYLOR Kingston upon Hull AC 26.35
5 705 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 26.41
6 746 Abbey STANLEY Rotherham Harriers & Ac 27.12

Senior Women 200m FINAL
CBP: Louise Bloor Trafford AC 24.05
Holder: Louise Bloor Trafford AC 24.05

0

FINAL
1 164 Louise BLOOR Trafford Athletic Club 24.37
2 170 Kadeena COX Sale Harriers Manchester 24.80
3 223 Amanda SHAW Barnsley Athletic Club 25.41
4 207 Becky MCLINDEN Wirral AC 26.04
5 241 Tyra WATSON Sale Harriers Manchester 26.50
6 245 Katy WYPER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.65
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Under 15 Girls 800m FINAL
CBP: Alexandra Turner Amber Valley AC 2:16.86
Holder: Ella Eadon City of York AC 2:23.00

0

FINAL
1 314 Niamh EMERSON Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 2:23.33
2 365 Emily SIMPSON City Of Sheffield AC 2:23.91
3 366 Tilly SIMPSON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 2:24.80
4 299 Annie BRADSHAW Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2:26.95
5 340 Tamsin MCGRAW Amber Valley And Erewash Athletic Club 2:30.10
6 374 Olivia SYKES Holmfirth Harriers Ac DNF

Senior Men 800m FINAL
CBP: Kieran Flannery Gateshead H&AC 1:52.06
Holder: Anthony Whiteman Shaftesbury Barnet HAC 1:52.58

0

FINAL
1 17 James BOWNESS Trafford Athletic Club 1:52.61
2 108 Josh  OGUNTAYO Sale Harriers Manchester 1:55.07
3 128 Nick SAMUELS Sale Harriers Manchester 1:57.19
4 55 Jacob FEHILY Trafford Athletic Club 1:58.05
5 47 Daniel ECKERSLEY Kingston AC and Poly Harriers 1:58.34
6 121 John RICE Abingdon Amblers AC 2:01.48

Senior Women 800m FINAL
CBP: Jennifer Meadows Wigan Harriers 2:03.27
Holder: Natalie Shaw Derby AC 2:16.61

0

FINAL
1 206 Sarah MCDONALD Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 2:12.57
2 210 Natalie SHAW Derby Athletic Club 2:14.12
3 173 Nisha DESAI Trafford Athletic Club 2:14.15
4 187 Jenna HILL Sale Harriers Manchester 2:14.20
5 240 Alexandra TURNER Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 2:16.21
6 167 Sam COLEBY Durham City Harriers & Ac 2:19.02

Under 15 Girls 200m FINAL
CBP: Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers 25.22
Holder: Eleanor Rawson 2 Dash AC 26.01

0

FINAL
1 321 Ashton GREENWOOD Spenborough & District AC 25.79
2 326 Billie Jo HARRIS City Of Sheffield AC 25.89
3 292 Ashlyn BLAND Gateshead Harriers & AC 26.30
4 337 Empress  MARTIN City Of Sheffield AC 26.68
5 348 Abby NEWTON Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 26.76
6 287 Ash COLVIN Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.82

Under 17 Women 200m FINAL
CBP: Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers 24.46
Holder: Kristie Edwards City of Sheffield 25.44

0

FINAL
1 516 Kristie EDWARDS City Of Sheffield AC 25.06
2 494 Alicia  BARRETT Chesterfield & District Ac 25.64
3 566 Eleanor RAWSON City Of Sheffield AC 25.89
4 491 Stephanie ADDISON Gateshead Harriers & AC 26.27
5 541 Hollie LANCASTER Sunderland Harriers 26.46
6 554 Ellie OCONNOR Chesterfield & District Ac 27.01
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Under 17 Men 200m FINAL
CBP: Gerald Phiri City of Sheffield 21.82
Holder: Josh Platt Crewe & Nantwich AC 22.58

0

FINAL
1 475 Thomas SOMERS City Of York AC 22.14
2 417 Ryan GORMAN Notts AC 22.15
3 394 Kane ANDREWS Sale Harriers Manchester 22.90
4 420 Leon GREENWOOD Spenborough & District AC 23.02
5 443 Lamiko THOMAS Sale Harriers Manchester 23.78
6 471 Robert SHIPLEY City Of York AC 24.14

Under 20 Men 200m FINAL
CBP: Liam Clowes Crewe & Nantwich AC 21.58
Holder: Roy Ejiakuekwu Sale Harriers 22.01

0

FINAL
1 670 Nathan SELBY Sale Harriers Manchester 21.74
2 630 Daniel HEALD Sale Harriers Manchester 21.98
3 663 Callum ROUGHNEEN Sale Harriers Manchester 22.40
4 642 Oliver LITHGOW Wigan & District H & Ac 22.56
5 660 Jay RARADZA Derby Athletic Club 22.83
6 627 Nathan HARRIS Sale Harriers Manchester 23.43

Senior Men 200m FINAL
CBP: Allyn Condon Sale Harriers Manchester 20.64
Holder: David Riley Gateshead Harriers 21.75

0

FINAL
1 147 Dannish WALKER-KHAN Birchfield H &AC 21.44
2 39 Chris CRAIG Sale Harriers Manchester 21.66
3 41 Aaron CROWLEY Sale Harriers Manchester 21.75
4 90 William  LATTA Manx Harriers AC 22.49
5 105 Dmitri MOSENDZ Bradford Airedale 23.22
6 156 Symon WOAN Preston Harriers 23.23

CBP: Martin Bernard Unattached 2.26
Holder: Darren Hammond Sale Harriers 2.05

FINAL
1 68 Darren HAMMOND Sale Harriers Manchester 1.95
2 116 Lloyd POWELL City Of Sheffield AC 1.95
3 83 Patrick JOWETT Cleethorpes & District Ac 1.90
4 133 Matthew SMILEY Ashford AC 1.90

CBP: Matthew Owens Liverpool Harriers 2.05
Holder: Jonathan Heath Derby AC 1.95

FINAL
1 629 Michael HARTLEY Liverpool Harriers & AC 1.90
2 659 Alex RAFFERTY Liverpool Harriers & AC 1.85
3 651 Oluwaseun OKOME Sale Harriers Manchester 1.85
4 665 Andrew RUSSELL Leeds City Athletic Club 1.80
5 607 Christopher BRADLEY Sale Harriers Manchester 1.75
6 647 Jack MITCHINSON Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) NH

T95

T96

T97

FINAL

0

F15

Under 20 Men High Jump FINAL

0

F14

Senior Men High Jump



CBP: Fiona May Derby Ladies 6.45
Holder: Lisa Ferguson Edinburgh AC 5.83

FINAL
1 221 Alexandra RUSSELL Wigan & District H & Ac 5.87
2 178 Lisa FERGUSON City Of Edinburgh Ac 5.68
3 212 Suzzanne PALMER Derby Athletic Club 5.63
4 230 Abigail SWANN Kingston upon Hull AC 5.25
5 198 Jenny LUMLEY Leeds City Athletic Club 5.20

CBP: Katerina Johnson-Thompson Liverpool Harriers 6.20
Holder: Micaela Brindle Wigan Harriers 5.56

FINAL
1 696 Micaela BRINDLE Wigan & District H & Ac 5.88
2 714 Lisa JAMES Sale Harriers Manchester 5.78
3 725 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & District H & Ac 5.75
4 730 Olivia MONTEZ BROWN West Cheshire Athletic Club 5.27
5 751 Hannah UKANDU Leeds City Athletic Club 5.18
6 706 Danielle ERSKINE West Cheshire Athletic Club 5.14
7 732 Olivia NOTEMAN City Of Sheffield AC 5.05
8 741 Katherine SCOTT Chesterfield & District Ac 5.04
9 737 Bethan PILLEY Manx Harriers AC 4.98
10 710 Amy HODGSON City Of Sheffield AC 4.95
11 762 Josephine WRIGHT Doncaster Athletic Club 4.90
12 758 Charlotte WIGNALL Barnsley Athletic Club 4.88
13 690 Aimee ADDIS Crewe And Nantwich Ac 4.86
14 752 Abbie UNSWORTH Preston Harriers 4.84
15 735 Melody  PETERSON Leeds City Athletic Club 4.83

CBP: Yasmin Spencer Chesterfield & DAC 13.12
Holder: Kelly Baker West Cheshire AC 11.72

FINAL
1 501 Toni BUCKINGHAM Barnsley Athletic Club 10.31
2 517 Kaitlin ENDERWICK Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers 10.25
3 490 Vikki ADAMS Leeds City Athletic Club 9.92
4 587 Bethany THOMAS Skyrac Athletic Club 9.77
5 527 Chelsey GRAYSON Rotherham Harriers & Ac 7.36
6 598 Evelyn WILLIAMS Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 7.15

CBP: Clare Neve Trafford AC 3.50
Holder: Paige Collins Chesterfield & DAC 3.00

FINAL
1 726 Sarah MCKEEVER Trafford Athletic Club 3.60 CBP
2 753 Gemma VALENTINE Crewe And Nantwich Ac 3.20
3 724 Loryn G MCCRUDDEN Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 2.80
4 738 Vicky PRICE Chesterfield & District Ac 2.80

F17

Under 20 Women Long Jump FINAL

0

F16

Senior Women Long Jump FINAL

0

F19

Under 20 Women Pole Vault FINAL

0

F18

Under 17 Women Shot Putt FINAL

0



CBP: Adam Hague The Dearne ALC 3.90
Holder: Matthew Miller The Dearne ALC 2.70

FINAL
1 262 Joshua LINDLEY-HARRIS The Dearne A.L.C 2.50

CBP: Hannah Evenden Edinburgh AC 14.09
Holder: Katy Marchant Leeds City AC 11.94

FINAL
1 692 Kelly BAKER West Cheshire Athletic Club 11.68
2 728 Chelsea MITCHELL Spenborough & District AC 11.33
3 705 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 11.18
4 734 Sarah PARSONS City Of York AC 10.44
5 751 Hannah UKANDU Leeds City Athletic Club 10.31
6 732 Olivia NOTEMAN City Of Sheffield AC 9.91
7 697 Nikita CAMPBELL-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 9.68
8 710 Amy HODGSON City Of Sheffield AC 9.37
9 748 Rebecca SULLIVAN Halifax Harriers & AC 8.89

CBP: Chris Kirk Newham & Essex Beagles 7.75
Holder: JJ Jegede Newham & Essex Beagles 7.44

FINAL
1 5 Paul ALLEN Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.20
2 46 Ciaran DOLAN University of Sheffield Union of Students 7.10
3 81 Craig JONES Liverpool Harriers & AC 7.05
4 43 Luke CUTTS The Dearne A.L.C 7.05
5 79 Andrew JAMES Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 6.82
6 23 Jacob BROWN Sale Harriers Manchester 6.81
7 27 Andrew BURGESS Sale Harriers Manchester 6.75
8 10 James BARRATT Sale Harriers Manchester 6.50
9 123 Leo RICKETTS Unattached 6.32
10 13 Alex BELLIS Sale Harriers Manchester 5.79

CBP: Katerina Thompson Liverpool Harriers 1.72
Holder: Katie Bower City of Sheffield AC 1.53

FINAL
1 380 Abby WARD Wakefield District H & Ac 1.63
2 296 Katie BOWER City Of Sheffield AC 1.60
3 364 Amber SIBBALD Northern (IOM) AC 1.60
4 338 Hannah MCGARRY Seaton AC 1.55
4 351 Rebecca OLIVER City Of Sheffield AC 1.55
6 362 Hannah SEABROOK St Helens Sutton AC 1.45
7 361 Aiden BRADBURY Barnsley Athletic Club 1.45
8 319 Bethany GRANT City Of York AC 1.45
9 368 Hollie SMITH Kingston upon Hull AC 1.40
10 312 Sophie DECKER Dash Athletics Club 1.40

F21

Under 20 Women Shot Putt FINAL

0

F20

Under 15 Boys Pole Vault FINAL

0

F23

Under 15 Girls High Jump FINAL

0

F22

Senior Men Long Jump FINAL

0



CBP: Darren Hammond Sale Harriers 2.02
Holder: James Finney Leeds City AC 1.85

FINAL
1 461 Elliott PAYNE Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1.93
2 471 Robert SHIPLEY City Of York AC 1.70
3 485 Daniel WHITEHEAD Blaydon Harriers & Ac 1.70
4 437 James LEE Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1.70
5 435 Thomas HUGHES Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 1.65
6 412 Luke FARNWORTH Preston Harriers 1.60
7 408 Sam DAY Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 1.60

CBP: Mark Bidwell Chesterfield AC 1.80
Holder: Sam Day Middlesbrough AC 1.65

FINAL
1 257 Thomas FLATTERS City Of York AC 1.60
2 251 Jack COLMER Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1.55
3 253 Sam DOHERTY Dash Athletics Club NH

CBP: Mark Belben Middlesbrough & Cleveland H 6.98
Holder: Jacob Fincham-Dukes Leeds City AC 6.72

FINAL
1 402 Taylor CATON-HAND St Helens Sutton AC 6.50
2 454 Matthew MILLER The Dearne A.L.C 6.43
3 421 Zachary HADDON Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.96
4 412 Luke FARNWORTH Preston Harriers 5.96
5 415 Finlay FULLER Leeds City Athletic Club 5.93
6 433 Joe HOBSON City Of Sheffield AC 5.89
7 441 Aaron KETTLEWELL Holmfirth Harriers Ac 5.79
8 408 Sam DAY Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 5.76
9 487 Aaron WOULD Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 5.49
10 435 Thomas HUGHES Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5.42
11 437 James LEE Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 5.26
12 428 James HARKER Doncaster Athletic Club 5.06

CBP: Luke Cutts The Dearne ALC 5.60
Holder: Luke Cutts The Dearne ALC 5.20

FINAL
1 43 Luke CUTTS The Dearne A.L.C 5.00
2 42 Matthew CULLEN Sale Harriers Manchester 4.90
3 35 Nicolas COLE The Dearne A.L.C 4.40
4 157 Matthew WRIGHT Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.30
5 112 Nathan PENTIN Chesterfield & District Ac 4.10

F25

Under 15 Boys High Jump FINAL

0

F24

Under 17 Men High Jump FINAL

0

F27

Senior Men Pole Vault FINAL

0

F26

Under 17 Men Long Jump FINAL

0



CBP: Christian Linsky Barnsley AC 4.90
Holder: Harry Coppell Wigan Harriers 4.40

FINAL
1 422 Adam HAGUE The Dearne A.L.C 4.60
2 456 Charlie MYERS Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 4.20
3 398 Tom BOOTH Preston Harriers 3.80
4 419 Connor GRAYSON Crewe And Nantwich Ac 3.80
5 438 Andrew JONES Wakefield District H & Ac 3.30
6 445 Dominic LAVELLE Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.30
7 447 Luke MATCHETT Doncaster Athletic Club 3.30
8 410 Ross EVERETT Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers 3.20
9 472 Jamie SHORTALL Preston Harriers 3.20
10 458 Matthew OGDEN Sale Harriers Manchester 3.20
11 424 Jack HAILS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC NH

CBP: Jamie Williamson City of Sheffield AC 17.50
Holder: Greg Beard Newham & Essex Beagles 16.60

FINAL
1 12 Greg BEARD Newham & Essex Beagles 18.59 CBP
2 154 Jamie WILLIAMSON City Of Sheffield AC 18.29
3 24 Daniel BRUNT City Of Sheffield AC 14.64
4 107 John NICHOLLS Sale Harriers Manchester 14.20
5 134 Thomas SMITH Wigan & District H & Ac 13.14
6 111 Mark PENDLEBURY Warrington A C 13.09
7 145 John TWIDDLE Kingston upon Hull AC 12.52
8 7 Darran ASKEW Doncaster Athletic Club 11.55
9 63 Thomas GRANTHAM City Of Sheffield AC 10.81
10 94 Steve LINSELL Leeds City Athletic Club 9.20

CBP: Nadia Williams Shaftesbury Barnet AC 13.11
Holder: Nadia Williams Shaftesbury Barnet HAC 13.11

FINAL
1 214 Emma PRINGLE Gateshead Harriers & AC 12.49
2 168 Rebecca COPE University of Sheffield Union of Students 10.59

CBP: Katerina Johnson-Thompson Liverpool Harriers 12.56
Holder: Katerina Johnson-Thompson Liverpool Harriers 12.56

FINAL
1 697 Nikita CAMPBELL-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 11.69
2 759 Rachel WILLIAMSON Wigan & District H & AC 11.60
3 752 Abbie UNSWORTH Preston Harriers 11.38
4 713 Alice HOWE Doncaster Athletic Club 11.15
5 690 Aimee ADDIS Crewe And Nantwich Ac 11.14
6 721 Emily MALTBY Nene Valley Harriers 11.02
7 711 Lucy HODGSON City Of Sheffield AC 10.93
7 739 Hannah PRINGLE Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.93
9 754 Nicole WAINWRIGHT Wigan & District H & Ac 10.74
10 718 Charlotte KESSELL Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 10.59
11 714 Lisa JAMES Sale Harriers Manchester 10.32
12 727 Carla MCMULLEN Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.15
13 474 Jordan SMITH Kingston upon Hull AC 9.22

F29

Senior Men Shot Putt FINAL

0

F28

Under 17 Men Pole Vault FINAL

0

F31

Under 20 Women Triple Jump FINAL

0

F30

Senior Women Triple Jump FINAL

0



CBP: Jessica Ennis City of Sheffield 1.76
Holder: Emily Cummings Seaton AC 1.70

FINAL
1 548 Ashlyn MACKENZIE Liverpool Harriers & AC 1.65
2 549 Amelia MCLAUGHLIN Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 1.65
3 504 Lucy CHAPPELL Doncaster Athletic Club 1.60
4 590 Lucy TURNER Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.55
5 588 Rebecca TOLSON Wakefield District H & Ac 1.55
6 569 Chloe RIGBY Unattached 1.50
7 498 Chloe BEWLEY Doncaster AC 1.50
7 557 Nadia PATEL Preston Harriers 1.50
9 543 Sarah LEE-LIGGETT City Of Sheffield AC NH

CBP: Andrew Staniland Sale Harriers Manchester 7.17
Holder: Sam Miller Preston Harriers 6.92

FINAL
1 625 Scott HALL Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.20 CBP
2 615 Sean COOKSON Wirral Ac 6.71
3 672 Adam SIMPSON Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.52
4 633 Elliott HURLEY Leeds City Athletic Club 6.52
5 674 Robert SMITH Scunthorpe & District AC 6.24
6 620 Matthew ELVIDGE Kingston upon Hull AC 6.19
7 666 Edward SAXTON Holmfirth Harriers Ac 6.15
8 665 Andrew RUSSELL Leeds City Athletic Club 5.85
9 646 Curtis MITCHELL Preston Harriers 5.84
10 682 James WARDLE Goole Youth Ac 5.20
11 635 Christopher  JONES Scunthorpe & District AC 4.06

CBP: Bryan Kelly Southport Waterloo AC 16.53
Holder: Joe Anderson City of Sheffield AC 13.49

FINAL
1 483 Ben WHARTON City Of York AC 11.44
2 425 Harris HAMEED Leeds City Athletic Club 11.32
3 433 Joe HOBSON City Of Sheffield AC 11.13
4 400 Oscar BRYCE Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 10.84
5 434 Dalton HUBBARD Chesterfield & District Ac 10.59
6 439 Jack JONES Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 9.68
7 442 Steven LAMBOURNES Doncaster Athletic Club 9.14
8 478 Patrick THACKRAY Wakefield District H & Ac 8.67

CBP: S Jones/J Ennis/Vhubbard 1.89
Holder: Moe Sasegbon Sheffield Hallam AC 1.70

FINAL
1 174 Karla DREW City Of Sheffield AC 1.75
2 166 Lydia CHAMBERLIN Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 1.65
3 198 Jenny LUMLEY Leeds City Athletic Club 1.60

F33

Under 20 Men Long Jump FINAL

0

F32

Under 17 Women High Jump FINAL

0

F35

Senior Women High Jump FINAL

0

F34

Under 17 Men Shot Putt FINAL

0



CBP: Vicki Hubbard Grantham AC 1.80
Holder: Katy Marchant Leeds City 1.70

FINAL
1 748 Rebecca SULLIVAN Halifax Harriers & AC 1.65
2 703 Reagan DEE Enfield and Haringey A C 1.65
3 702 Emily CUMMINGS Seaton AC 1.60
4 711 Lucy HODGSON City Of Sheffield AC 1.50
5 751 Hannah UKANDU Leeds City Athletic Club NH

CBP: Wayne Green Birchfield Harriers 15.31
Holder: Sam Stanislaus Gateshead Harriers 13.72

FINAL
1 129 Jonathan SAWYERS Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac 15.29
2 115 Ben PORTER Gateshead Harriers & AC 13.93
3 15 Josh BONES Scunthorpe & District AC 13.87
4 10 James BARRATT Sale Harriers Manchester 13.70
5 135 Sam STANISLAUS Unattached 13.61
6 125 Nathan ROACH Sale Harriers Manchester 13.42
7 23 Jacob BROWN Sale Harriers Manchester 13.25

CBP: Rory Birkbeck Hyndburn AC 14.07
Holder: Kawser Ahmed Scarbotough AC 13.29

FINAL
1 453 Kevin METZGER Sale Harriers Manchester 12.58
2 452 Sam MEREDITH Liverpool Harriers & AC 12.42
3 402 Taylor CATON-HAND St Helens Sutton AC 12.28
4 403 Jack COLMER Tynedale Harriers & Ac 10.96
5 416 Eliot GAY Kingston upon Hull AC 10.78
6 441 Aaron KETTLEWELL Holmfirth Harriers Ac 10.63

F37

Senior Men Triple Jump FINAL

0

F36

Under 20 Women High Jump FINAL

0

F38

Under 17 Men Triple Jump FINAL

0


